**** PLEASE NOTE:

LI NE NBR

00001

00002

00003

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2198475
KATHY MOORE
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

BUYER:
COW NBR /

VENDCR NBR
990- 52- 069326
840769926- 00
201470980- 01

593478800- 00

990- 52- 069327

840769926- 00

201470980- 01

593478800- 00

990- 52- 090357

201470980- 01

593478800- 00

840769926- 00

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

DATE PRI NTED: 10/ 24/08

ELECTRONI C MONI TORI NG SYSTEM 1-50 UNI TS
CONTI NUQUS SI GNALI NG,

Bl | NCORPORATED

BRAND: Bl EXACUTRACK AT

OWNI LI NK SYSTEMS
BRAND:  OWNI LI NK

PROTECH MONI TORI NG | NC
PRO TECH g/([))\ll TORI NG

BRAND:
LEVEL ONE: $0.
COST: 0

: $0.
LEVEL TWO $0. 00
COST: $0.
LEVEL THREE: $0.00
COST: $0.

ELECTRONI C MONI TORI NG SYSTEM 51 UNITS
CONTI NUQUS SI GNALI NG,

AND ABOVE.
Bl | NCORPORATED

BRAND: Bl EXACUTRACK AT

OWNI LI NK SYSTEMS
BRAND:  OWNI LI NK

PROTECH MONI TORI NG | NC
PRO TECH MONI TORI NG

BRAND:

GPS MONI OTRI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 10/21/08

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MONI TORI NG COST FOR ABOVE LI NES

OWNI LI NK SYSTEMS
BRAND:

LEVEL ONE:
COST:

LEVEL TWO
COST:

LEVEL THREE:
COST:

BRAND:

Bl | NCORPORATED
BRAND:
LEVEL ONE:
COST:

I NCLUDED
I NCLUDED
I NCLUDED
I NCLUDED
I NCLUDED
I NCLUDED

PROTECH MONI TORI NG | NC

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL
STANDARD AUTOVATED
$3. 00

Uumm UN:D'IE'REE}\I_IQE /
EA

EA $ 1
EA $ 4
EA $ 7
EA

EA $ 1
EA $ 4
EA $ 7
LT

LT $

LT $

LT $ 3.

* Kk kk

. 37000

. 79000

. 50000

. 37000

. 79000

. 50000

. 00000

. 00000

00000



00004

00005

00006

00007

990- 52- 090210

840769926- 00

201470980- 01

593478800- 00

990- 52- 090211

840769926- 00

201470980- 01

593478800- 00

990- 52- 090358

201470980- 01

593478800- 00

840769926- 00

990- 52- 090361

201470980- 01

LEVEL TWO ENHANCED SERVI CES

COST: $4. 50
LEVEL THREE: FULL- SERVI CE
COST: $6. 00

ELECTRONI C MONI TORI NG SYSTEM 1-50 UNITS EA

CONTI NOUS SI GNALI NG
Bl | NCORPORATED

BRAND: Bl EXACUTRACK MODEL :
OWNI LI NK SYSTEMS
BRAND:  OWN LI NK MODEL :

PROTECH MONI TORI NG | NC
BRAND: PRO TECH MONI TORI NG  MODEL:

LEVEL ONE: $0. 00
COST: $0. 00
LEVEL TWO $0. 00
COST: $0. 00
LEVEL THREE: $0.00
COST: $0. 00

ELECTRONI C MONI TORI NG SYSTEM 51 UNITS

AND ABOVE, CONTI NOUS SI GNALI NG

Bl | NCORPCRATED

BRAND: Bl EXACUTRACK MODEL :
OWNI LI NK SYSTEMS
BRAND:  OWN LI NK MODEL :

PROTECH MONI TORI NG | NC
BRAND: PRO TECH MONI TORI NG  MODEL:

MONI TORI NG COST FOR ABOVE LI NES

OWNI LI NK SYSTEMS

BRAND: MODEL :
LEVEL ONE: I NCLUDED

COST: I NCLUDED

LEVEL TWO I NCLUDED

COST: I NCLUDED

LEVEL THREE: | NCLUDED

COST: I NCLUDED

PROTECH MONI TORI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
Bl | NCORPCRATED

BRAND: MODEL
LEVEL ONE: STANDARD AUTOVATED
COST: $1. 75

LEVEL TWO ENHANCED GPS MONI TORI NG
COST: $2. 75

LEVEL THREE: FULL- SERVI CE

COST: $5. 00

GPS SI NGLE- UNI T/ SET COWVBI NATI ON,
ELECTRONI C MONI TORI NG SYSTEM 1-50 UNI TS

OWNI LI NK SYSTEMS
BRAND: MODEL :

EA

EA

LT

LT

LT

LT

. 37000

. 83000

. 00000

. 37000

. 83000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 75000

. 00000



00008

00009

00010

840769926- 00

593478800- 00

990- 52- 090357

201470980- 01

593478800- 00

840769926- 00

990- 52- 090361

201470980- 01

840769926- 00

593478800- 00

990- 52- 090358

Ag ACTI VE MCDE PRICING  $4.79
B) PASSI VE MODE PRI CING $3. 83

Bl | NCORPORATED

BRAND: MODEL :

A) ACTIVE MODE PRICING  $1.37 EQUI PVENT
DAI LY RATE

B) PASSIVE MODE PRICING N A - SEE LINE
00008 FOR ACTI VE AND ON- DEMAND
MONI TORI NG PRI CI NG

PROTECH MONI TORI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

MONI TORI NG COST FOR ABOVE LI NES

OWNI LI NK SYSTEMS

BRAND: MODEL :
LEVEL ONE: I NCLUDED

COST: I NCLUDED

LEVEL TWO I NCLUDED

COST: I NCLUDED

LEVEL THREE: | NCLUDED

COST: I NCLUDED

PROTECH MONI TORI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
LEVEL ONE: $0. 00

COST: $0. 00

LEVEL TWO $0. 00

COST: $0. 00

LEVEL THREE: $0. 00

COST: $0. 00

Bl | NCORPCRATED

BRAND: MODEL :
LEVEL ONE: STANDARD AUTOVATED
COST: $3. 00 ACTI VE & ON- DEMAND

LEVEL TWO ENHANCED SERVI CES

COST: $4. 50 ACTI VE & ON- DEMAND
LEVEL THREE: FULL- SERVI CE

COST: $6. 00 ACTI VE & ON- DEMAND

GPS SI NGLE- UNI T/ SET COVBI NATI ON
ELECTRONI C MONI TORI NG SYSTEM 51 UNI TS

OWNI LI NK SYSTEMS

BRAND: MODEL :
A) ACTIVE MODE PRICING  $4.79

B) PASSI VE MODE PRI CING $3. 83

Bl | NC(PPO-'\’ATED
BRAND:

MODEL :
A ACTI VE MODE PRICING  $1.37 EQUI PVENT
DAI LY RATE
B) PASSI VE MODE PRICING N A - SEE LINE
00010 FOR ACTI VE AND ON- DEMAND
MONI TORI NG PRI CI NG

PROTECH MONI TORI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

MONI TORI NG COST FOR ABOVE LI NES

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

. 37000

. 75000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 37000

. 75000



00011

00012

201470980- 01

593478800- 00

840769926- 00

915- 05- 089296

201470980- 01

593478800- 00

840769926- 00

990- 52- 091136

201470980- 01

593478800- 00

840769926- 00

OWNI LI NK SYSTEMS

BRAND: MODEL :
LEVEL ONE: I NCLUDED

COST: I NCLUDED

LEVEL TWO I NCLUDED

COST: I NCLUDED

LEVEL THREE: | NCLUDED

COST: I NCLUDED

PROTECH MONI TORI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
LEVEL ONE: $0. 00

COST: $0. 00

LEVEL TWO $82 00

COST: $0. 00
LEVEL THREE: $0.00
COST: $0. 00

Bl | NCORPCRATED
BRAND: MODEL :

LEVEL ONE: STANDARD AUTOVATED
COST: $3. 00 ACTI VE & ON- DEMAND
LEVEL TWO ENHANCED SERVI CES

$4. 50 ACTI VE & ON- DEMAND
FULL- SERVI CE
$6. 00 ACTI VE & ON- DEMAND

REPLACEMVENT CHARGE AND/ OR | NSURANCE
COST FOR LOST, STCLEN DAMAGED OR

OWNI LI NK SYSTEMS
BRAND:

COST:
LEVEL THREE:
COST:

MODEL :
PROTECH MONI TORI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
VWD $900. 00*
BASE UNI T $350. 00*
BRACELET $100. 00*

*PRO TECH WLL COVER UP TO 3% OF LOST/
STOLEN DAMAGED EQUI PMENT

Bl | NCORPCRATED
BRAND: MODEL :
( PER EXACUTRACK AT OR EXACUTRACK UNIT)

OPTI ONAL ACCESSI RI ES/ FEATURES, ON GPS
EQUI PMENT, SOFTWARE AND SERVI CE. AT

OWNI LI NK SYSTEMS

BRAND:

10% OFF OF CATALOGUE PRI Cl NG
PROTECH MONI TORI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
3% OFF CATALOGUE PRI Cl NG
Bl | NCORPCRATED

BRAND:

0% OFF CATALOGUE PRI ClI NG

$0.99 - VO CE CALLI NG FEATURE

MODEL :

MODEL :

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

. 00000

. 00000

599.

1, 200.

2, 500.

. 00000

00000

00000

00000

. 00000

. 00000

. 00000



$349. 00 ($0.96 PER DAY) - YEARLY EXACU-
TRACK AT MAI NTENANCE ( MANDATOR

$299. 00 ($0.89 PER DAY) - YEARLY EXACU-
TRACK MAI NTENANCE ( MANDATORY)



